A1751A DWDM Analog
Forward-Path or Return-Path Laser Modules
Data Sheet, Rev. 4
June 2001
Features
■ Higher temperature rating
■ Excellent linearity
■ Standard ITU wavelengths

hazardous laser radiation exposure.
* IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
Ordering Information
* For additional ordering information, please contact an Agere Systems at Opto West, 1-800-362-3891 (for sales staff, please press option 2).
Table 4. Ordering Information *
Device Code Description Connector Comcode
A1751A
(See Ordering Code
Definitons, next page)
DWDM Analog Forward or Return
Path Laser Module
SC/APC standard;
FC/APC available
TBD
DANGER
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
IS EMITTED FROM THE END
OF FIBER OR CONNECTOR
Avoid direct exposure to beam
Do not view beam directly with
optical instruments
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION EMITTED FROM END OF FIBER OR CONNECTOR
Avoid exposure to beam
Class 3B Laser Product IEC-60825M 1993 Max. Output: 30 mW Wavelength: 1.5 µm
8
A1751A DWDM Analog Data Sheet, Rev. 4
Forward-Path or Return-Path Laser Modules June 2001
Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information (continued)
Ordering Code Definitions
Field Description
Family Name
Analog DWDM, DFB, Laser
Optical Connector
SC = SC/APC
FC = FC/APC
PG = None (No connector)
Optical Power
06 = 6 mw
A1751 19 FF FC 10
08 = 8 mw
10 = 10 mw
Frequency Channel
RR = Return path
FF = Forward path
Wavelength
21 = ch. 21
25 = ch. 25
27 = ch. 27
29 = ch. 29
31 = ch. 31
33 = ch. 33
35 = ch. 35
37 = ch. 37
39 = ch. 39
41 = ch. 41
43 = ch. 43
45 = ch. 45
47 = ch. 47
49 = ch. 49
51 = ch. 51
53 = ch. 53
55 = ch. 55
57 = ch. 57
59 = ch. 59
61 = ch. 61
20 = ch. 20
22 = ch. 22
24 = ch. 24
26 = ch. 26
28 = ch. 28
30 = ch. 30
32 = ch. 32
34 = ch. 34
36 = ch. 36
38 = ch. 38
40 = ch. 40
42 = ch. 42
44 = ch. 44
46 = ch. 46
48 = ch. 48
50 = ch. 50
52 = ch. 52
54 = ch. 54
56 = ch. 56
58 = ch. 58
60 = ch. 60
19 = ch. 19
23 = ch. 23
62 = ch. 62
Custom
00